		City of Madi			Madi	y of Madison son, WI 53703 tyofmadison.com	
Legislation Details							
File #:	612	85 Version: 1	Name:	Superviso of "Police Recreate t	classification of "Police Co r" (CG18, R5) and create th Court Services Supervisor" the 1.0 FTE position #4117 vices Supervisor" (CG18, R	e classification in CG18, R7. of "Police	
Туре:	Res	Resolution Status:		Passed	Passed		
File created:	7/7/2020 Ir		In control:	Human Re	Human Resources Department		
On agenda:	8/4/2020		Final actio	n: 8/4/2020	8/4/2020		
Enactment date:	8/7/2	8/7/2020 Enactin		#: RES-20-0	RES-20-00548		
Title:	Delete the classification of "Police Court Services Supervisor" (CG18, R5) and create the classification of "Police Court Services Supervisor" in CG18, R7. Recreate the 1.0 FTE position #4117 of "Police Court Services Supervisor" (CG18, R5), currently occupied by J. Doyle, as "Police Court Services Supervisor" (CG18, R7), within the Police Department Operating Budget; and reallocate the incumbent to the new position.						
Sponsors:	Satya V. Rhodes-Conway						
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PB Memo MPD Records Unit 2.pdf, 2. PD MPD Court Services Supv.pdf, 3. MPD Records Section Org Chart 2.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By		Action		Result	
8/4/2020	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Adopt		Pass	
7/27/2020	1	FINANCE COMMITTEE		RECOMMEND	TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT OFFICER	Pass	
7/22/2020	1			Return to Lead for Approval	urn to Lead with the Recommendation Pass Approval		
7/21/2020	1			Refer	er		
7/21/2020	1	COMMON COUNCIL		Refer		Pass	
7/7/2020	1	Human Resources Department Referred for Introduction					